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POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

h8o §
•Idf Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy

Performed under Contract—e mtinued. £ s. d

26

27
28
30

Brought forward
Devonport, Takapuna, Oneroa, Redvale, Wade, Orewa,

Waiwera, and Puhoi
Drury, Ramarama, and Bombay
Ellerslie, Panmure, Pakuranga, and Howick
Frankton Junction, Hamilton Post - office, Hamilton

Railway-station, and Hamilton East
Hairini and Te Awamutu
Hamilton, Tamahere, Pukeroro, and Cambridge
Hamilton, Whatawhata, Waitetuna, Te Uku, Okete,

and Raglan
Helensville, Parakai, and Parkhurst

Weekly

Daily
Twice daily
As required

1,245 2 0
156 0 0

40 0 0
100 0 0
110 0 0

31
32
33

Daily
Daily
Thrice weekly

30 0 0
75 0 0

175 0 0

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

34

Hikurangi, Mama, and Whananaki
Hikurangi, Otonga, and Opuawhanga
Pukenui and Houhora
Houhora and Waihopo
Houhora, Waihopo, Te Kao, and Parenga
Howick and Whitford
Hukerenui and Towai
Hukerenui, Towai, Kawakawa, Pakaraka, Ohaewai,

Ngawha, and Kaikohe
Huntly and Pukemiro
Kaeo, Otoroa, and Matauri Bay
Kaiaua, Miranda, Maramarua, and Maungatawhiri ..
Kaihu and Aranga
Kaihu, Tutamoe, and Taheke
Kaihu, Mangatu (rural delivery), and Tutamoe
Kaipara Flats, Waiwawa, Tauhoa, Wharehine, and Port

Albert
Kaipara Flats, Streamlands, and Warkworth
Kaitaia, Pukepoto, Ahipara, Herekino, and Owhata
Kaiwaka, Hakaru, and Mangawai
Kamo, Ruatangata, Aponga, and Moengawahine
Kaukapakapa and Parakakau
Kaukapakapa Railway-station and Post-office
Kawhia and Hauturu
Kawhia, Te Maika, Kinohaku, and Waiharakeke
Kihikihi and Waimanu
Mangapai, Moewhare, Ruarangi, and Waikiekie
Mangapai Post-office and Wharf ..
Mangonui and Kaeo
Mangonui, Oram, Komiti, Peria, Kaiaka, Fairburn's,

Rangitihi, and Kaitaia
Mangonui and Taipa ..
Manurewa, Alfriston, and Brookby ..
Marsden Point and Waipu

Twice weekly Helens-
ville to Parkhurst,
and daily Helens-
ville to Parakai

Twice weekly
Twice weekly
As required
As required
Fortnightly
Thrice weekly
Weekly
Weekly

40 0 0

39 0 0
45 0 0
25 0 0
15 0 0
52 0 0
20 0 0
25 0 0

156 0 0

43
44

"45
46
46a
47
48

Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly (Nov.-April)
Weekly
Twice weekly

12 0 0
15 0 0
59 0 0
20 0 0

*10 0 0
18 10 0
64 14 0

49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Four times weekly ..
Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
As required
Weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
As required
Weekly
Twice weekly

120 0 0
70 0 0
38 0 0
69 0 0
16 0 0
15 0 0
12 10 0
20 0 0
55 0 0
34 0 0
15 0 0

74 0 0
195 0 0

63
64
65

Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
6 days a week as re-

quired
Weekly
As required
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly

36 0 0
40 0 0
150 0 0

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Matakana and Whangaripo
Matakohe Landing service
Ma 11ngakaramea and Tangiteroria
Maungatapere, Otuhi, and Waiotama
Maungaturoto and Waipu
Mercer, Churchill, and Glen Murray .. ...
Morrinsville and Kiwitahi (wayside delivery)
Muripara and Te Houhi
Ngaruawahia, Te Akatea, and Waingaro

Waingaro, Waimai, and Pepepe

14 0 0
16 19 9
19 16 0
20 16 0
20 0 0
40 0 0
25 0 0
19 19 9: 100 0 0

Carried forward 3,783 7 6

* For iriod of six months.
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