POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND-continued.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy
-	Performed under Contract—c	ontinued.	£ s. d
	Brought forward	1	1 1,245 2 0
26	Devonport, Takapuna, Oneroa, Redvale, Wade, Orewa, Waiwera, and Puhoi	Weekly	156 0 0
27	Drury, Ramarama, and Bombay	Daily	40 0 0
28	Ellerslie, Panmure, Pakuranga, and Howick	Twice daily	100 0 0
30	Frankton Junction, Hamilton Post - office, Hamilton Railway-station, and Hamilton East	As required	110 0 0
31	Hairini and Te Awamutu	Daily	30 0 0
32	Hamilton, Tamahere, Pukeroro, and Cambridge	Daily	75 0 0
33	Hamilton, Whatawhata, Waitetuna, Te Uku, Okete, and Raglan	Thrice weekly	175 0 0
34	Helensville, Parakai, and Parkhurst	Twice weekly Helens- ville to Parkhurst, and daily Helens- ville to Parakai	40 0 0
35	Hikurangi, Marua, and Whananaki	Twice weekly	39 0 0
36	Hikurangi, Otonga, and Opuawhanga	Twice weekly	45 0 0
37	Pukenui and Houhora	As required	25 0 0
38	Houhora and Waihopo	As required Fortnightly	15 0 0
39	Houhora, Waihopo, Te Kao, and Parenga	Fortnightly	52 0 0
40	Howick and Whitford	Thrice weekly	20 0 0
41	Hukerenui and Towai	Weekly	25 0 0
42	Hukerenui, Towai, Kawakawa, Pakaraka, Ohaewai, Ngawha, and Kaikohe	Weekly	156 0 0
43	Huntly and Pukemiro	Weekly	12 0 0
44	Kaeo, Otoroa, and Matauri Bay	Weekly	15 0 0
• 45	Kaiaua, Miranda, Maramarua, and Maungatawhiri	Weekly	59 0 0
46	Kaihu and Aranga	Twice weekly	20 0 0
46▲	Kaihu, Tutamoe, and Taheke	Weekly (NovApril)	*10 0 0
47 48	Kaihu, Mangatu (rural delivery), and Tutamoe Kaipara Flats, Waiwawa, Tauhoa, Wharehine, and Port Albert	Weekly Twice weekly	18 10 0 64 14 0
49	Kaipara Flats, Streamlands, and Warkworth	Four times weekly	120 0 0
50	Kaitaia, Pukepoto, Ahipara, Herekino, and Owhata	Weekly	70 0 0
51	Kaiwaka, Hakaru, and Mangawai	Twice weekly	38 0 0
52	Kamo, Ruatangata, Aponga, and Moengawahine	Twice weekly Twice weekly	69 0 0
53	Kaukapakapa and Parakakau	Twice weekly	16 0 0
54	Kaukapakapa Railway-station and Post-office	As required	15 0 0
56	Kawhia and Hauturu	Weekly	12 10 0
57	Kawhia, Te Maika, Kinohaku, and Waiharakeke	Twice weekly	20 0 0
58	Kihikihi and Waimanu	Thrice weekly	55 0 0
59	Mangapai, Moewhare, Ruarangi, and Waikiekie	Twice weekly	34 0 0
60	Mangapai Post-office and Wharf	As required	15 0 0
61 62	Mangonui and Kaeo Mangonui, Oruru, Komiti, Peria, Kaiaka, Fairburn's,	Weekly Twice weekly	74 0 0 195 0 0
63	Rangitihi, and Kaitaia	Turico modele	36 U U
64	Mangonui and Taipa	Twice weekly	36 0 0 40 0 0
65	Marsden Point and Waipu	Thrice weekly 6 days a week as required	150 0 0
66	Matakana and Whangaripo'	Weekly	14 0 0
67	Matakohe Landing service	As required	16 19 9
68	Maungakaramea and Tangiteroria	Weekly	19 16 0
69	Maungatapere, Otuhi, and Waiotama	Weekly	20 16 0
70	Maungaturoto and Waipu	Weekly	20 0 0
71	Mercer, Churchill, and Glen Murray	Twice weekly	40 0 0
72	Morrinsville and Kiwitahi (wayside delivery)	Twice weekly	25 0 0
73 74	Muripara and Te Houhi	Weekly	19 19 9
(4	Ngaruawahia, Te Akatea, and Waingaro Waingaro, Waimai, and Pepepe	Twice weekly Weekly	100 0 0
	Carried forward		3,783 7 6

^{*} For period of six months.